THE DATASHEET OF
PE43404MLI-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document No. 70-0258-01   │ www.psemi.com
Page  1 of 11
©2008 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved.
The PE43404 is a high linearity, 4-bit RF Digital Step
Attenuator (DSA) covering a 15 dB attenuation range in 1.0 dB

YYWW = Date Code
ZZZZZ = Last five digits of PSC Lot Number
Table 10. Ordering Information
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
PE43404MLI 43404 PE43404G-20MLP 4x4mm-75A Green 20-lead 4x4 mm QFN Tape or loose
PE43404MLI-Z 43404 PE43404G-20MLP 4x4mm-3000C Green 20-lead 4x4 mm QFN 3000 units / T&R
EK43404-01 PE43404-EK PE43404-20MLP 4x4mm-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box
OBSOLE
TE
REPLA
CE W